
Potential Culinary Tourism In
Lombok Island

by Baiq Dinari Larasati

Submission date: 13-Feb-2023 12:19AM (UTC-0600)
Submission ID: 2012896140
File name: baiq_dinari_larasati.pdf (78.85K)
Word count: 4196
Character count: 22547



3

3

3



1

1

1

2

2

2

2

5

5

5



3 3

4

4



3





1





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

0%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Potential Culinary Tourism In Lombok Island
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Tony Wijaya, Nurhadi Nurhadi, Andreas
Mahendro Kuncoro, Penny Rahmawaty.
"Qualitative study of Yogyakarta palace
culinary gastronomic tourism", Global Journal
of Business, Economics and Management:
Current Issues, 2021
Publication

Chang, R.C.Y.. "Food preferences of Chinese
tourists", Annals of Tourism Research, 201010
Publication

"Balancing Development and Sustainability in
Tourism Destinations", Springer Nature, 2017
Publication

Tomás López-Guzmán, Manuel José, Di Elide.
"Culinary travel as new approach for cultural
tourism", Turizam, 2016
Publication

Thyophoida W. S. Panjaitan, Y. Budi
Hermanto, Maria Widyastuti. "ANALYSIS
MARKETING STRATEGIES AT CULINARY



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 25 words

TOURISM CENTERS", Humanities & Social
Sciences Reviews, 2020
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Potential Culinary Tourism In Lombok Island
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


